» Biathlon Alpencup #3
VERNeT Sprint Women - 12.02.2022 =
BIATHLON ALPENCUP REG,O"AL
Tesero, ITA EVENTS
Race data overview
Women, Juniors female, Youth female Il, Youth female |

Weather conditions Start: 13:30 End: 14:40
Weather sunny sunny
Temperature (air) 4.0°C 4.0°C
Temperature (snow) -1.0°C -1.0°C
Snow conditions slightly wet slightly wet
Competition jury

Technical Delegate Nora Da S. Martino ITA
Chief of Competition Martin Stricker ITA
Course Chief Veronica Nones ITA
Coordinator Gilda Jager-Iseppi SuUl
Member of the jury Marcus Michelak AUT
Member of the jury limar Heinike SuUl
Course data

Course Categories

7,5km (3 x 2,5 km) Women, Juniors female

6km (3 x 2 km) Youth female I, Youth female |

Competitor information

Cat. Women Juniors female Youth female Il Youth female | Total
Reported 2 10 43 55 110
DNS 0 1 0 0 1
DNF 0 0 0 1 1
DSQ 0 0 0 0 0
Ranked 2 9 43 54 108
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BIATHLON ALPENCUP

Women

Rk
1
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# Name
152 BARMETTLER Flavia

151 FISCHER Anja

Juniors female
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DNS 162

# Name
155 TRABUCCHI Martina

161 BRUNETTO Gaia
159 MEZZACASA Anael
157 MARTINI Alessia
160 | WALLIMANN Lorena
153 FOSSON Ambra
154 GAGLIA Daniela
156 WIESER Sandra
158 JOHNSON Chelsey

BRUNELLO Gaia

Youth female Il
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# Name
198 SCATTOLO Sara

191 DEL FABBRO Serena
187 VINDISAR Klara
167 CARPELLA Fabiana

181 LARDSCHNEIDER Miriam

182 PLOSCH Astrid

186 SCATTOLO llaria
197 SALVAGNO Matilde
199 PLANKER Denise
165 RIGO Serena

185 | ANDEXER Anna
196 GONTEL Nadege
168 SARACCO Giorgia
176 OBOJES Nora

183 BENEDETTI Christina
204 BERTOLINI Silvia
189 PACCHIODI Alice
195 HEIGL Selina

192 | BERWERT Lara
178 MONEGATO Giada
205 REPE Zala

175 BROCCHIERO Francesca

188 A ANDRIGHI Giulia
170 SCHOELZHORN Birgit
193 SLODEJ Katjusa

Biathlon Alpencup #3

YoB
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Sprint Women - 12.02.2022

Nat.
Sul

Sul

Nat.
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS

ITA

Tesero, ITA

OFFICIAL RESULT

Club
SCHWENDI LANGIS

NORDIC ENGELBERG

OFFICIAL RESULT

Club
S.C. BRUSSON ASD

SC. ENTRACQUE ALPI MARITTIME
US PRIMIERO

S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD
SCHWENDI LANGIS

S.C. BRUSSON ASD

ALTA VALTELLINA

ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

SC GRODEN

OFFICIAL RESULT

Club
G.S.FIAMME ORO

M.TE COGLIANS

SD GORJE

G.S.FIAMME ORO

SC GRODEN

WEISSENFELS

G.S.FIAMME ORO

SC. ENTRACQUE ALPI MARITTIME
SC GRODEN

SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE
SCHIKLUB SAALFELDEN

S.C. GRANTA PAREY AD

S.C. BRUSSON ASD

ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

SC MITTENWALD

SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE
G.S. V.V.F.G. GODIOZ ASD
USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE
SCHWENDI LANGIS

M.TE COGLIANS

SD GORJE

SC. ENTRACQUE ALPI MARITTIME
SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE
ASV RIDNAUN

SK BRDO
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7,5km (3 x 2,5 km)

S T Time
2 2 22:02.4
1 1 22:27.3

Difference

+24.9

7,5km (3 x 2,5 km)

Time
21:12.5
22:07.6
23:10.0
23:23.8
23:31.6
23:56.9
24:04.0
27:22.6
28:56.4
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Difference

+55.1
+01:57.5
+02:11.3
+02:19.1
+02:44.4
+02:51.5
+06:10.1
+07:43.9

6km (3 x 2 km)

Time
16:31.0
16:52.8
16:58.3
17:15.3
17:24.1
17:30.1
17:37.5
17:43.3
17:49.6
17:54.5
17:58.4
18:00.9
18:05.0
18:05.4
18:29.8
18:37.5
18:37.8
18:42.0
18:42.3
18:44.8
18:46.2
18:47.7
18:47.9
18:48.1
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Difference

+21.8

+27.3

+44.3

+53.1

+59.1
+01:06.5
+01:12.3
+01:18.6
+01:23.5
+01:27.4
+01:29.9
+01:34.0
+01:34.4
+01:58.8
+02:06.5
+02:06.8
+02:11.0
+02:11.3
+02:13.8
+02:15.2
+02:16.7
+02:16.9
+02:17.1
+02:20.1
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BIATHLON ALPENCUP

*x %

Youth female Il

Biathlon Alpencup #3

Rk | # Name YoB
26 | 190 MURNER Enya 2004
27 201 PLANKER Sophia Alice 2003
28 | 203 BIDEBOST Elina 2004
29 174 ZBERG Annina 2003
30 171 VINANTE Irene 2004
31 173 GILMOZZI Benedetta 2004
32 200 AIGNER Nele 2004
33 180 EMPL Marlies 2003
34 ' 202 KELBEL Ida 2004
35 172 NAUDIN Valentina 2004
36 | 166 SEGAFREDO Elisa 2004
37 169 MAJOR Samira 2004
38 164 LORENZONI Elisa 2004
39 184 ZADRAVEC Teja 2003
40 | 163 MURK Selina 2003
41 179 LEONARDO Giulia 2004
42 | 177 MICHELUCCI Miriam 2003
43 194 FLOSSI Arianna 2004

Youth female |

Rk | # Name YoB
1 260 RIBBI Desiree 2006
2 207 STOLLBERGER Rosaly 2006
3 | 238 BAUMANN Lena 2006
4 230 PINTER Lena 2005
5 211 | MILLINGER Anna 2005
6 214 HACE Kiara 2005
7 212 GAUTERO Carlotta 2006
8 | 256 SCHREMPF Anna-Maria 2005
9 253 | KAUFMANN Emma 2005
10 241 NOCKER Nina 2007
11 225 MEZNAR Viktorija 2005
12 247 PIVIDORI Maya 2006
13 219 WOLF Anna-Lena 2006
14 218 AMON Valentina 2005
15 227 HLAVKA Johanna 2005
16 251 BARAILLER Chiara 2006
17 239 MARTI Lara 2005
18 254 WANKER Thea 2007
19 222 | POGACNIK Nina 2005
19 235 MEYNET Asia 2006
21 | 228 WANKER Tanja 2007
22 223 WOLFSGRUBER Sophie 2005

Timing & Dataservice RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

3%1 1p ) 16mo

E5
e

v

Sprint Women - 12.02.2022

Nat.

Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA

Tesero, ITA

OFFICIAL RESULT

Club
SC FRUTIGEN

SC GRODEN

SC OBERGOMS

SCHWENDI LANGIS

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO

U.S. DOLOMITICA

SV ERPFENDORF

HSV SAALFELDEN

TSK TRIGLAV KRANJ

S.C. GRANTA PAREY AD

SC GALLIO

SC GRODEN

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
TSK TRIGLAV KRANJ

SSC RATIA CHUR

S.C. AMIS DE VARRAYES ASD
ASD FOCOLACCIA SCI FONDO LUCCA
US ASIAGO

OFFICIAL RESULT

Club
CAMOSCI SAPPADA

SU WINDISCHGARSTEN - BIATHLON
SC EINSIEDELN

WSV ST.JAKOB |.H.

SKIKLUB ST.MARTIN

SK LOSKA DOLINA

WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN
SC AM BACHTEL

SC GRODEN

SK IHAN

M.TE COGLIANS

SKI-CLUB SEEFELD

HSV SAALFELDEN

SC LEUTASCH

S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD
SC GSTAAD

SC GRODEN

TSK TRIGLAV KRANJ

S.C. AMIS DE VARRAYES ASD
SC GRODEN

ASV PFITSCHEREISBAR
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6km (3 x 2 km)

Difference

Time
19:00.0
19:00.2
19:16.1
19:22.3
19:37.3
19:55.6
20:04.7
20:09.7
20:13.7
20:24.4
20:27.5
20:27.7
20:37.3
20:57.4
21:05.8
22:09.2
23:27.1
24:07.4
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+02:29.0
+02:29.2
+02:45.1
+02:51.3
+03:06.3
+03:24.6
+03:33.7
+03:38.7
+03:42.7
+03:53.4
+03:56.5
+03:56.7
+04:06.3
+04:26.4
+04:34.8
+05:38.2
+06:56.1
+07:36.4

6km (3 x 2 km)

Difference
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+13.0

+18.1

+28.1

+50.3
+01:03.3
+01:04.1
+01:15.5
+01:25.1
+01:44.4
+01:46.6
+01:50.3
+01:50.9
+02:02.1
+02:02.6
+02:03.3
+02:05.1
+02:12.4
+02:22.1
+02:22.1
+02:27.6
+02:38.0
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Biathlon Alpencup #3
\/V\’f*** @
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BIATHLON ALPENCUP REG,O"AL
Tesero, ITA EVENTS
Youth female | OFFICIAL RESULT 6km (3 x 2 km)
Rk = # Name YoB | Nat. Club L S T Time Difference
23 224 POLO Sophia 2005 ITA FORNESE 4 0 4 20:17.4 +02:42.0
24 | 257 SARACCO Michelle 2006 ITA S.C. BRUSSON ASD 1 0 1 20:18.9 +02:43.5
25 229 FORLIN Alessia 2005 ITA U.S. PRIMIERO 1 2 3 20:24.1 +02:48.7
26 | 233 RAVELLI llary 2006 ITA SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE 0 2 2 20:24.7 +02:49.3
27 243 QUARANTA Carola 2006 ITA 1 3 4 20:29.8 +02:54.4
28 234 HAMMERLE Kajsa 2005 AUT SKI-CLUB SEEFELD 0 2 2 20:35.3 +02:59.9
29 258 MIRAGLIO MELLANO Fabiola 2006 ITA 1 3 4 20:36.3 +03:00.9
30 250 KERSCHBAUMER Maria 2005 ITA ASV PFITSCHEREISBAR 0 3 3 20:36.8 +03:01.4
31 236 COSTANTIN Giada 2005 ITA SC VAL BIOIS 2 2 4 20:38.2 +03:02.8
32 237 FUNDA Nikita 2006 SLO SK LOSKA DOLINA 3 2 5 20:42.0 +03:06.6
33 248 HUTTER Eva 2006 ITA ASV MARTELL 2 2 4 20:45.4 +03:10.0
34 249 DEL FABBRO Sofia 2006 ITA M.TE COGLIANS 0 0 0 20:45.9 +03:10.5
35 231 FORLIN Sara 2007 ITA U.S. PRIMIERO 0 2 2 20:55.6 +03:20.2
36 252 LA MARCHINA Patrizia 2007 ITA ASV ANTHOLZERTAL 1 2 3 21:02.5 +03:27.1
37 213 CASERMAN Manca 2006 SLO SK CERKNICA 2 4 6 21:03.5 +03:28.1
38 240 ALVERA Elena 2006 ITA SC CORTINA 2 2 4 21:10.2 +03:34.8
39 246 ZANIER Giorgia 2006 ITA M.TE COGLIANS 2 0 2 21:14.4 +03:39.0
40 | 242 | ANGELI Desiree 2006 ITA SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE 2 2 4 21:15.8 +03:40.4
41 221 NAVILLOD Noelie 2006 ITA S.C. AMIS DE VARRAYES ASD 0 3 3 21:23.7 +03:48.3
42 | 208 MAESTRI Denise 2006 ITA 2 3 5 21:28.6 +03:53.2
43 244 OLIVIER Martina 2005 ITA SC VAL BIOIS 1 3 4 21:31.1 +03:55.7
44 | 206 BROLL Diletta 2006 ITA SC GRODEN 2 4 6 21:32.3 +03:56.9
45 245 RADOVAN Lucia 2006 ITA SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE 3 2 5 21:37.1 +04:01.7
46 @ 216 | VEVEY Sophie 2005 ITA S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD 0 2 2 21:49.9 +04:14.5
47 217 GIRARDELLI Francesca 2006 ITA G.S. BRENTONICO 2 3 5 22:01.8 +04:26.4
48 | 220 ROMANIN Angelica 2006 ITA M.TE COGLIANS 2 2 4 22:30.7 +04:55.3
49 232 ESCHGFELLER Hanna 2005 ITA SC SARENTINO 2 1 8 22:41.2 +05:05.8
50 215 SYDUN-WEST Ally 2006  AUS 5 3 8 23:12.5 +05:37.1
51 209 SILVANI Sidonie 2006 ITA S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD 3 2 5 23:17.3 +05:41.9
52 210 DAL FARRA Silvia 2006 ITA 3 2 5 24:00.6 +06:25.2
53 255 CARLIN Nicole 2006 ITA S.C. GRANTA PAREY AD 1 1 2 24:32.2 +06:56.8
54 226 MARTINET Cecilia 2006 ITA S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD 4 3 7 24:43.7 +07:08.3
DNF 259 ROSSI Giulia 2005 ITA SC VAL BIOIS 1 3 4
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