

Renndatenübersicht

Women, Juniors female, Youth female II, Youth female I

Wetterbedingungen	Start: 13:30	Ende: 14:40
Wetter	sunny	sunny
Temperatur (Luft)	4.0°C	4.0°C
Temperatur (Schnee)	-1.0°C	-1.0°C
Schneebedingungen	slightly wet	slightly wet

Wettkampfjury

Technical Delegate	Nora Da S. Martino	ITA
Wettkampfleiter	Martin Stricker	ITA
Streckenchef	Veronica Nones	ITA
Koordinator	Gilda Jäger-Iseppi	SUI
Mitglied der Jury	Marcus Michelak	AUT
Mitglied der Jury	Ilmar Heinike	SUI

Streckendaten

Strecke	Kategorien
7,5km (3 x 2,5 km)	Women, Juniors female
6km (3 x 2 km)	Youth female II, Youth female I

Teilnehmerinformation

Kat.	Women	Juniors female	Youth female II	Youth female I	Gesamt
Gemeldet	2	10	43	55	110
DNS	0	1	0	0	1
DNF	0	0	0	1	1
DSQ	0	0	0	0	0
Gewertet	2	9	43	54	108

Women OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 7,5km (3 x 2,5 km)

Pos	#	Name	Jg	Nat.	Verein	L	S	T	Zeit	Rückstand
1	152	BARMETTLER Flavia	1998	SUI	SCHWENDI LANGIS	0	2	2	22:02.4	
2	151	FISCHER Anja	1999	SUI	NORDIC ENGELBERG	0	1	1	22:27.3	+24.9

Juniors female OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 7,5km (3 x 2,5 km)

Pos	#	Name	Jg	Nat.	Verein	L	S	T	Zeit	Rückstand
1	155	TRABUCCHI Martina	2002	ITA	S.C. BRUSSON ASD	1	1	2	21:12.5	
2	161	BRUNETTO Gaia	2001	ITA	SC. ENTRACQUE ALPI MARITTIME	3	1	4	22:07.6	+55.1
3	159	MEZZACASA Anael	2002	ITA	US PRIMIERO	2	1	3	23:10.0	+01:57.5
4	157	MARTINI Alessia	2002	ITA	S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD	1	0	1	23:23.8	+02:11.3
5	160	WALLIMANN Lorena	2001	SUI	SCHWENDI LANGIS	0	3	3	23:31.6	+02:19.1
6	153	FOSSON Ambra	2000	ITA	S.C. BRUSSON ASD	0	3	3	23:56.9	+02:44.4
7	154	GAGLIA Daniela	2002	ITA	ALTA VALTELLINA	2	2	4	24:04.0	+02:51.5
8	156	WIESER Sandra	2002	ITA	ASV ANTHOLZERTAL	1	3	4	27:22.6	+06:10.1
9	158	JOHNSON Chelsey	2002	AUS		2	0	2	28:56.4	+07:43.9
DNS	162	BRUNELLO Gaia	2002	BRA	SC GRÖDEN	0	0	0		

Youth female II OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 6km (3 x 2 km)

Pos	#	Name	Jg	Nat.	Verein	L	S	T	Zeit	Rückstand
1	198	SCATTOLO Sara	2003	ITA	G.S.FIAMME ORO	0	1	1	16:31.0	
2	191	DEL FABBRO Serena	2004	ITA	M.TE COGLIANS	0	1	1	16:52.8	+21.8
3	187	VINDISAR Klara	2003	SLO	ŠD GORJE	1	0	1	16:58.3	+27.3
4	167	CARPELLA Fabiana	2004	ITA	G.S.FIAMME ORO	0	2	2	17:15.3	+44.3
5	181	LARDSCHNEIDER Miriam	2004	ITA	SC GRÖDEN	0	1	1	17:24.1	+53.1
6	182	PLOSCHE Astrid	2004	ITA	WEISSENFELS	1	0	1	17:30.1	+59.1
7	186	SCATTOLO Ilaria	2004	ITA	G.S.FIAMME ORO	1	1	2	17:37.5	+01:06.5
8	197	SALVAGNO Matilde	2004	ITA	SC. ENTRACQUE ALPI MARITTIME	0	2	2	17:43.3	+01:12.3
9	199	PLANKER Denise	2003	ITA	SC GRÖDEN	1	1	2	17:49.6	+01:18.6
10	165	RIGO Serena	2004	ITA	SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE	0	0	0	17:54.5	+01:23.5
11	185	ANDEXER Anna	2003	AUT	SCHIKLUB SAALFELDEN	3	2	5	17:58.4	+01:27.4
12	196	GONTEL Nadège	2004	ITA	S.C. GRANTA PAREY AD	0	1	1	18:00.9	+01:29.9
13	168	SARACCO Giorgia	2004	ITA	S.C. BRUSSON ASD	0	2	2	18:05.0	+01:34.0
14	176	OBOJES Nora	2004	ITA	ASV ANTHOLZERTAL	0	3	3	18:05.4	+01:34.4
15	183	BENEDETTI Christina	2004	GER	SC MITTENWALD	1	1	2	18:29.8	+01:58.8
16	204	BERTOLINI Silvia	2004	ITA	SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE	0	2	2	18:37.5	+02:06.5
17	189	PACCHIODI Alice	2004	ITA	G.S. V.V.F.G. GODIOZ ASD	2	2	4	18:37.8	+02:06.8
18	195	HEIGL Selina	2004	AUT	USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE	2	2	4	18:42.0	+02:11.0
19	192	BERWERT Lara	2003	SUI	SCHWENDI LANGIS	0	1	1	18:42.3	+02:11.3
20	178	MONEGATO Giada	2003	ITA	M.TE COGLIANS	2	1	3	18:44.8	+02:13.8
21	205	REPE Zala	2004	SLO	ŠD GORJE	2	1	3	18:46.2	+02:15.2
22	175	BROCCHIERO Francesca	2004	ITA	SC. ENTRACQUE ALPI MARITTIME	0	3	3	18:47.7	+02:16.7
23	188	ANDRIGHI Giulia	2004	ITA	SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE	1	1	2	18:47.9	+02:16.9
24	170	SCHOELZHORN Birgit	2003	ITA	ASV RIDNAUN	2	2	4	18:48.1	+02:17.1
25	193	SLODEJ Katjusa	2003	SLO	SK BRDO	1	2	3	18:51.1	+02:20.1

Youth female II OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 6km (3 x 2 km)

Pos	#	Name	Jg	Nat.	Verein	L	S	T	Zeit	Rückstand
26	190	MÜRNER Enya	2004	SUI	SC FRUTIGEN	2	1	3	19:00.0	+02:29.0
27	201	PLANKER Sophia Alice	2003	ITA	SC GRÖDEN	1	3	4	19:00.2	+02:29.2
28	203	BIDEBOST Elina	2004	SUI	SC OBERGOMS	0	2	2	19:16.1	+02:45.1
29	174	ZBERG Annina	2003	SUI	SCHWENDI LANGIS	3	1	4	19:22.3	+02:51.3
30	171	VINANTE Irene	2004	ITA	U.S. CORNACCI TESERO	2	1	3	19:37.3	+03:06.3
31	173	GILMOZZI Benedetta	2004	ITA	U.S. DOLOMITICA	3	0	3	19:55.6	+03:24.6
32	200	AIGNER Nele	2004	AUT	SV ERPFENDORF	3	2	5	20:04.7	+03:33.7
33	180	EMPL Marlies	2003	AUT	HSV SAALFELDEN	2	3	5	20:09.7	+03:38.7
34	202	KELBEL Ida	2004	SLO	TSK TRIGLAV KRANJ	1	2	3	20:13.7	+03:42.7
35	172	NAUDIN Valentina	2004	ITA	S.C. GRANTA PAREY AD	2	1	3	20:24.4	+03:53.4
36	166	SEGAFREDO Elisa	2004	ITA	SC GALLIO	2	2	4	20:27.5	+03:56.5
37	169	MAJOR Samira	2004	ITA	SC GRÖDEN	2	2	4	20:27.7	+03:56.7
38	164	LORENZONI Elisa	2004	ITA	U.S. CORNACCI TESERO	2	0	2	20:37.3	+04:06.3
39	184	ZADRAVEC Teja	2003	SLO	TSK TRIGLAV KRANJ	3	2	5	20:57.4	+04:26.4
40	163	MURK Selina	2003	SUI	SSC RÄTIA CHUR	3	4	7	21:05.8	+04:34.8
41	179	LEONARDO Giulia	2004	ITA	S.C. AMIS DE VARRAYES ASD	2	2	4	22:09.2	+05:38.2
42	177	MICHELUCCI Miriam	2003	ITA	ASD FOCOLACCIA SCI FONDO LUCCA	0	3	3	23:27.1	+06:56.1
43	194	FLOSSI Arianna	2004	ITA	US ASIAGO	2	2	4	24:07.4	+07:36.4

Youth female I OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 6km (3 x 2 km)

Pos	#	Name	Jg	Nat.	Verein	L	S	T	Zeit	Rückstand
1	260	RIBBI Desiree	2006	ITA	CAMOSCI SAPPADA	0	0	0	17:35.4	
2	207	STOLLBERGER Rosaly	2006	AUT	SU WINDISCHGARSTEN - BIATHLON	1	0	1	17:48.4	+13.0
3	238	BAUMANN Lena	2006	SUI	SC EINSIEDELN	1	1	2	17:53.5	+18.1
4	230	PINTER Lena	2005	AUT	WSV ST.JAKOB I.H.	2	0	2	18:03.5	+28.1
5	211	MILLINGER Anna	2005	AUT	SKIKLUB ST.MARTIN	1	1	2	18:25.7	+50.3
6	214	HACE Kiara	2005	SLO	SK LOŠKA DOLINA	1	2	3	18:38.7	+01:03.3
7	212	GAUTERO Carlotta	2006	ITA		2	2	4	18:39.5	+01:04.1
8	256	SCHREMPF Anna-Maria	2005	AUT	WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN	1	3	4	18:50.9	+01:15.5
9	253	KAUFMANN Emma	2005	SUI	SC AM BACHTEL	0	1	1	19:00.5	+01:25.1
10	241	NOCKER Nina	2007	ITA	SC GRÖDEN	1	1	2	19:19.8	+01:44.4
11	225	MEŽNAR Viktorija	2005	SLO	SK IHAN	0	4	4	19:22.0	+01:46.6
12	247	PIVIDORI Maya	2006	ITA	M.TE COGLIANS	2	1	3	19:25.7	+01:50.3
13	219	WOLF Anna-Lena	2006	AUT	SKI-CLUB SEEFELD	3	2	5	19:26.3	+01:50.9
14	218	AMON Valentina	2005	AUT	HSV SAALFELDEN	0	3	3	19:37.5	+02:02.1
15	227	HLAVKA Johanna	2005	AUT	SC LEUTASCH	2	2	4	19:38.0	+02:02.6
16	251	BARAILLER Chiara	2006	ITA	S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD	1	1	2	19:38.7	+02:03.3
17	239	MARTI Lara	2005	SUI	SC GSTAAD	0	2	2	19:40.5	+02:05.1
18	254	WANKER Thea	2007	ITA	SC GRÖDEN	2	1	3	19:47.8	+02:12.4
19	222	POGACNIK Nina	2005	SLO	TSK TRIGLAV KRANJ	3	3	6	19:57.5	+02:22.1
19	235	MEYNET Asia	2006	ITA	S.C. AMIS DE VARRAYES ASD	3	1	4	19:57.5	+02:22.1
21	228	WANKER Tanja	2007	ITA	SC GRÖDEN	0	2	2	20:03.0	+02:27.6
22	223	WOLFSGRUBER Sophie	2005	ITA	ASV PFITSCHEREISBÄR	1	2	3	20:13.4	+02:38.0

Youth female I

OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

6km (3 x 2 km)

Pos	#	Name	Jg	Nat.	Verein	L	S	T	Zeit	Rückstand
23	224	POLO Sophia	2005	ITA	FORNESE	4	0	4	20:17.4	+02:42.0
24	257	SARACCO Michelle	2006	ITA	S.C. BRUSSON ASD	1	0	1	20:18.9	+02:43.5
25	229	FORLIN Alessia	2005	ITA	U.S. PRIMIERO	1	2	3	20:24.1	+02:48.7
26	233	RAVELLI Ilary	2006	ITA	SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE	0	2	2	20:24.7	+02:49.3
27	243	QUARANTA Carola	2006	ITA		1	3	4	20:29.8	+02:54.4
28	234	HÄMMERLE Kajsa	2005	AUT	SKI-CLUB SEEFELD	0	2	2	20:35.3	+02:59.9
29	258	MIRAGLIO MELLANO Fabiola	2006	ITA		1	3	4	20:36.3	+03:00.9
30	250	KERSCHBAUMER Maria	2005	ITA	ASV PFITSCHEREISBÄR	0	3	3	20:36.8	+03:01.4
31	236	COSTANTIN Giada	2005	ITA	SC VAL BIOIS	2	2	4	20:38.2	+03:02.8
32	237	FUNDA Nikita	2006	SLO	SK LOŠKA DOLINA	3	2	5	20:42.0	+03:06.6
33	248	HUTTER Eva	2006	ITA	ASV MARTELL	2	2	4	20:45.4	+03:10.0
34	249	DEL FABBRO Sofia	2006	ITA	M.TE COGLIANS	0	0	0	20:45.9	+03:10.5
35	231	FORLIN Sara	2007	ITA	U.S. PRIMIERO	0	2	2	20:55.6	+03:20.2
36	252	LA MARCHINA Patrizia	2007	ITA	ASV ANTHOLZERTAL	1	2	3	21:02.5	+03:27.1
37	213	CASERMAN Manca	2006	SLO	SK CERKNICA	2	4	6	21:03.5	+03:28.1
38	240	ALVERA Elena	2006	ITA	SC CORTINA	2	2	4	21:10.2	+03:34.8
39	246	ZANIER Giorgia	2006	ITA	M.TE COGLIANS	2	0	2	21:14.4	+03:39.0
40	242	ANGELI Desiree	2006	ITA	SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE	2	2	4	21:15.8	+03:40.4
41	221	NAVILLOD Noelle	2006	ITA	S.C. AMIS DE VARRAYES ASD	0	3	3	21:23.7	+03:48.3
42	208	MAESTRI Denise	2006	ITA		2	3	5	21:28.6	+03:53.2
43	244	OLIVIER Martina	2005	ITA	SC VAL BIOIS	1	3	4	21:31.1	+03:55.7
44	206	BROLL Diletta	2006	ITA	SC GRÖDEN	2	4	6	21:32.3	+03:56.9
45	245	RADOVAN Lucia	2006	ITA	SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE	3	2	5	21:37.1	+04:01.7
46	216	VEVEY Sophie	2005	ITA	S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD	0	2	2	21:49.9	+04:14.5
47	217	GIRARDELLI Francesca	2006	ITA	G.S. BRENTONICO	2	3	5	22:01.8	+04:26.4
48	220	ROMANIN Angelica	2006	ITA	M.TE COGLIANS	2	2	4	22:30.7	+04:55.3
49	232	ESCHGFELLER Hanna	2005	ITA	SC SARENTINO	2	1	3	22:41.2	+05:05.8
50	215	SYDUN-WEST Ally	2006	AUS		5	3	8	23:12.5	+05:37.1
51	209	SILVANI Sidonie	2006	ITA	S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD	3	2	5	23:17.3	+05:41.9
52	210	DAL FARRA Silvia	2006	ITA		3	2	5	24:00.6	+06:25.2
53	255	CARLIN Nicole	2006	ITA	S.C. GRANTA PAREY AD	1	1	2	24:32.2	+06:56.8
54	226	MARTINET Cecilia	2006	ITA	S.C. BIONAZ OYACE AD	4	3	7	24:43.7	+07:08.3
DNF	259	ROSSI Giulia	2005	ITA	SC VAL BIOIS	1	3	4		